Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

P. O. Box Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s	40602-1150 I-3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	DOMESTIC \ 0311191 Kentucky 2/10/1993 12 5/10/2018 1: \$15.00		TEWAY, INC.
Principal Office		TED SX	
P. O. BOX 1012 MOREHEAD, KY	40351		
Registered Agent	t Name/Address		
KELLI PETRONEI 324 TRIPLETT ST PO BOX 1012 MOREHEAD, KY	REET		5
Current Officers	Casillawaan	CEDE Cranster Dead Marshood (2)(4025)	
President Secretary	Cecil Lawson Melissa Justice	6595 Cranston Road Morehead KY40351 55 West Scott Court Morehead KY 40351	
		OFF WE YEARS	
Directors			
Directors Director	Cheryl Stegall-Blevins	115 Hill-n-Dale Morehead Ky 40351	
	Lori Franklin	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322	
Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351	
Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead Ky	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead Ky Morehead KY40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead Ky Morehead KY40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead Ky Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead Ky Morehead KY40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee Ashley Gibson Alicia Carter	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead KY Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee Ashley Gibson Alicia Carter Rowan	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead KY Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee Ashley Gibson Alicia Carter	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead KY Morehead KY40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee Ashley Gibson Alicia Carter Rowan Small	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead KY Morehead KY40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director County: Business size: Ownership: Business type:	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee Ashley Gibson Alicia Carter Rowan Small Women-ov	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead KY Morehead KY40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Lori Franklin Mary Beth Cummins Erica Stegman Body Stevens Annette Hines Jamey Jessee Ashley Gibson Alicia Carter Rowan Small Women-ov	PO BOX 110 Frenchburg, KY 40322 114 West Main St Morehead Ky 40351 564 East Main Street Ste. 1 Morehead KY Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351 Morehead KY 40351	y 40351